(ii) RTGS/NEFT in case of offline payment through bank account in any bank. 

The submission of stipulated amount of Bid Security/Earnest Money is a statutory requirement 

for participating in the tender.   

1.1 Earnest Money:  The initial amount of Earnest Money for the work is SL1) Rs. 13,249.00 

(Rupees Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Only). SL2) Rs. 11,512.00 (Rupees 

Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Twenty Only).  Total amount of  Earnest Money 

will be 2% of total quoted amount by the bidder (Estimated Amount + Quoted Amount in 

excess of estimated amount). However, the bidder will have to deposit an initial amount as